
SOUTH AFRICA EVENT DATE EVENT TYPE STANDARD RATE EARLY BIRD

Harare - Zimbabwe 15th October-Tuesday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Johannesburg- South Africa
17th October- Thursday

18th October - Friday
School Visit £670 £530

Johannesburg- South Africa 19th October - Saturday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Lusaka- Zambia 21st October-Monday School Visit £440 £320

Lusaka- Zambia 22nd October-Tuesday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

WEST AFRICA EVENT DATE EVENT TYPE STANDARD RATE EARLY BIRD

Lagos- Nigeria 4th November- Monday School Visit £440 £320

Lagos- Nigeria 5th November - Tuesday Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Education Fair £1,690 £1490

Education Fair £1,690 £1490

School Visit £540 £390

EAST AFRICA EVENT DATE EVENT TYPE STANDARD RATE EARLY BIRD

Lilongwe – Malawi 25th October-Friday School Visit £440 £320

Lilongwe – Malawi 26th October-Saturday Education Fairs £1,690 £1490

Der Es Salaam– Tanzania 29th October - Tuesday School Visit £440 £320

Der Es Salaam– Tanzania 30th October - Wednesday Education Fairs £1,690 £1490

Nairobi - Kenya 1st November Friday School Visit £540 £390

Nairobi - Kenya 2nd November Saturday Education Fairs £1,690 £1490

9th November Saturday

11th November Monday

7th November - ThursdayAbuja- Nigeria

Accra –Ghana

Accra –Ghana

https://www.worldviewevents.com/signin
http://www.worldviewevents.com/


  Worldview Education Fair  
No  Events  Standard Price  Select Early Bird [ Before Sep 26

th
]      Select 

1  HARARE - ZIMBABWE Education Fair £1690  £1,490  

2 JOHANNESBURG – SOUTH AFRICA School Visit £670  £530  

3 JOHANNESBURG – SOUTH AFRICA Education Fair £1690  £1,490  

4 LUSAKA- ZAMBIA School Visit £440  £320  

5 LUSAKA- ZAMBIA Education Fair £1690  £1,490  
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LILONGWE-MALAWI School Visit £440  £320  

7 LILONGWE-MALAWI Education Fair £1690  £1,490  

8 DAR ES SALAAM - TANZANIA School Visit £440  £320  

9 DAR ES SALAAM - TANZANIA Education Fair £1690  £1,490  

10 NAIROBI - KENYA School Visit £540  £390  

11 NAIROBI - KENYA Education Fair £1690  £1,490  
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a LAGOS - NIGERIA School Visit £440  £320  

13 LAGOS - NIGERIA Education Fair £1690  £1,490  

14 ABUJA - NIGERIA Education Fair £1690  £1,490  

15 ACCRA - GHANA Education Fair £1690  £1,490  

16 ACCRA - GHANA School Visit £540  £390  

 Total    

This contract is binding on the exhibiting institution upon receipt of this form duly signed by an authorized representative. An Invoice for the Full Value of the contract will be issued upon the Organizers 

acceptance of this reservation. Please see the terms & conditions for more details. 

Please scan and Email the Booking form to 
info@worldviewevents.com 

 

 

 

Institution Name: 

Contact Person: Job Title: 

Institution Address: 

Email Address: 

Country: Phone: 

 
Signature 

 

Full Name  

Job Title  

Date :  
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	Please scan and Email the Booking form to



